
Date Day Org Level Event Venue Notes

12/04/2026 Sun AAI National National Outdoor Spring Throws Tullamore

02/05/2026 Sat Dublin Regional Graded Meet 1 (Aged 16+) Morton Stadium Open to athletes age 16 in the year of competition - ie. born in 2010 and older

10/05/2026 Sun Dublin Regional Graded Meet 2 (Aged 16+) Morton Stadium Open to athletes age 16 in the year of competition - ie. born in 2010 and older

20/05/2026 Wed Dublin Regional Graded Meet 3 (Aged 16+) Irishtown Open to athletes age 16 in the year of competition - ie. born in 2010 and older

23/05/2026 Sat Dublin Regional Dublin Juv Champs Day 1 Morton Stadium

24/05/2026 Sun Dublin Regional Dublin Juv Champs - Children Games (U9/10/11) TBC

Juvenile T&F Outdoor (April to July) Fixtures 2026

April

M
ay

03/06/2026 Wed Dublin Regional Graded Meet 4 (Aged 16+) Morton Stadium Open to athletes age 16 in the year of competition - ie. born in 2010 and older

Ju
ne

05/06/2026 Fri Dublin Regional Dublin Juv Champs Day 2 Morton Stadium

06/06/2026 Sat Dublin Regional Dublin Juv Champs Day 3 Morton Stadium

07/06/2026 Sun Dublin Regional Dublin Juv Champs Day 4 Morton Stadium

10/06/2026 Wed Dublin Regional Dublin Even Age Relay Champs Lucan

12/06/2026 Fri Dublin Regional Dublin Uneven Age Relay Champs Lucan

13/06/2026 Sat Dublin Regional Dublin Graded Meet 5 (Aged 16+) DSD Athletics Track Open to athletes age 16 in the year of competition - ie. born in 2010 and older

21/06/2026 Sun AAI National National Outdoor Children's Games & U12 Championships Tullamore

24/06/2026 Wed Dublin Regional Dublin Graded Meet 6 (Aged 16+) Morton Stadium Open to athletes age 16 in the year of competition - ie. born in 2010 and older

27/06/2026 Sat AAI National National Outdoor T&F Championships - Day 1 Tullamore

28/06/2026 Sun AAI National National Outdoor T&F Championships - Day 2 Tullamore

11/07/2026 Sat AAI National National Outdoor T&F Championships - Day 3 Tullamore

12/07/2026 Sun AAI National National Outdoor Juvenile B's & Relay Championships Tullamore B' Championships are open to athletes that do not qualify for the main T&F Championships.

15/07/2026 Wed Dublin Regional Dublin Graded Meet 7 (Aged 16+) Lucan Open to athletes age 16 in the year of competition - ie. born in 2010 and older

18/07/2026 Sat AAI National National Outdoor Combined Events Championships - Day 1 Morton Stadium Heptathlon Day 1 - U18, U20 & Senior 

19/07/2026 Sun AAI National National Outdoor Combined Events Championships - Day 2 Morton Stadium Heptathlon Day 2 - U18, U20 & Senior & Pentathlon Day 1 - Juvenile & Masters

29/07/2026 Wed Dublin Regional Dublin Graded Meet 8 (Aged 16+) Morton Stadium Open to athletes age 16 in the year of competition - ie. born in 2010 and older

See further details Page 2 & Age Categories Page 3.
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